
 2020 NORTHBROOK ANNIVERSARY SKEET SHOOT - Northbrook Sports Club Sept 19 - 20, 2020
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
12 Gauge 100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 BURT, JOHN 278445 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA SECOND MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
99 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 TORRES, STEVE 155971 B B SECOND SEN CHAMPION
98 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SEN RUNNER UP
98 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B B THIRD SUB SEN THIRD
98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 NODA, CARLOS 242026 C C FIRST SEN THIRD
98 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C C SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP
97 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA JUNIOR THIRD
97 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 HASS, MIKE 253548 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
97 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
97 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B SENIOR GROUP 1-2
96 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP
96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A A SECOND
96 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
96 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B SUB SUB SEN THIRD
96 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 C C THIRD
96 NIED, PHILIP 303266 D D FIRST JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
95 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 B
95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
94 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
94 STRUZYNSKI, BEN 305182 D D SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
93 BOND, KENNETH 292613 B RET MIL CHAMPION
93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
93 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
92 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY CHAMPION
92 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
92 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D THIRD
91 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D
91 CARTER, KEITH 290940 E E FIRST JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
90 ZIEGLER, ALEXANDER 280423 A
90 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 D
89 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 E E SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP
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 2020 NORTHBROOK ANNIVERSARY SKEET SHOOT - Northbrook Sports Club Sept 19 - 20, 2020
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
12 Gauge 88 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

88 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C LADY THIRD
88 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C VETERAN THIRD
88 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 D MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
87 REED, EMERSON 310436 E E THIRD SUB JUN RUNNER UP
86 NILES, WOODY 156458 C
86 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D
85 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 C
84 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
84 MICHAEL, ANTHONY 295034 E
82 MAXWELL, MILES 295676 D
81 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 E
81 VOGEL, GREGORY 308655 E
79 NODA, JIMMY 311346 E
77 WILLS, NICKOLAS 310091 D
71 LUDKOWSKI, STEVEN 169201 E

20 Gauge 100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
99 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
99 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
98 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
98 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SEN CHAMPION
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A A FIRST SEN THIRD
98 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
98 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
97 HASS, MIKE 253548 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B B SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
96 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
96 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
96 NODA, CARLOS 242026 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
95 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
95 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
20 Gauge 94 BURT, JOHN 278445 A JUNIOR THIRD

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
94 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C C SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
93 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
93 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
93 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C C THIRD
91 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
91 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 D D FIRST
90 DREW, CHRIS 238473 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
90 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 C SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION
90 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN THIRD
89 NILES, WOODY 156458 B
89 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY RUNNER UP
87 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 B LADY THIRD
87 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D D SECOND
86 NODA, JIMMY 311346 C
86 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C
85 BOND, KENNETH 292613 B RET MIL CHAMPION
85 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C VETERAN GROUP 1-1
85 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C
84 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
83 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
83 STRUZYNSKI, BEN 305182 D D THIRD
79 REED, EMERSON 310436 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP
77 MICHAEL, ANTHONY 295034 D
75 WILLS, NICKOLAS 310091 D JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
66 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D

28 Gauge 99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 A OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION
99 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 B OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR RUNNER UP
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION
98 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA SECOND MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
98 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
97 HASS, MIKE 253548 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
97 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SEN THIRD
97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
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28 Gauge 97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B B FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

96 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
95 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2
94 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
94 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C C FIRST
93 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
93 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A
93 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
92 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
92 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 C C SECOND
91 BURT, JOHN 278445 A JUNIOR THIRD
91 NILES, WOODY 156458 B
91 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C C THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
91 NODA, CARLOS 242026 C
90 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
90 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION
89 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D D SECOND
88 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
87 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
86 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
86 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
86 MICHAEL, ANTHONY 295034 D D THIRD
86 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D
85 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 B LADY RUNNER UP
85 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D
84 STRUZYNSKI, BEN 305182 C
80 NODA, JIMMY 311346 D
77 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D
72 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D

410 98 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 A OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION
96 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA SECOND MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
96 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
95 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
94 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
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 2020 NORTHBROOK ANNIVERSARY SKEET SHOOT - Northbrook Sports Club Sept 19 - 20, 2020
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
410 94 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN THIRD

93 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
93 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A A THIRD SUB SEN THIRD
91 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SEN THIRD
91 BURT, JOHN 278445 B B SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP
91 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B B THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
91 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C C FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
89 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B SENIOR GROUP 1-1
89 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
89 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 C C THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION
88 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP
88 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
88 NILES, WOODY 156458 B
88 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C JUNIOR THIRD
88 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C
88 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
87 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A
86 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B VETERAN THIRD
86 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 D D FIRST
86 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D D SECOND
85 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
83 HASS, MIKE 253548 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
83 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B
83 STRUZYNSKI, BEN 305182 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
82 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D THIRD
80 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
79 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
78 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 D
77 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C LADY RUNNER UP
77 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
76 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
70 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
68 MICHAEL, ANTHONY 295034 D
67 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D
64 NODA, JIMMY 311346 D

HOA 393 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
393 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
393 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
392 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA FIRST MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
391 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
HOA 391 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

390 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
384 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
384 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B B SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
382 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SEN RUNNER UP
381 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
381 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
380 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629
379 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
378 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
377 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A
377 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
376 BURT, JOHN 278445 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP
376 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
376 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B SUB SUB SEN THIRD
374 HASS, MIKE 253548 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
372 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943
371 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
369 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
365 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B
365 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835
359 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 D D FIRST
358 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION
356 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C C FIRST TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
355 NODA, CARLOS 242026
354 NILES, WOODY 156458 C C SECOND
353 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D THIRD
351 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C THIRD
348 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D
347 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
344 STRUZYNSKI, BEN 305182 D
341 DREW, CHRIS 238473
337 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C LADY RUNNER UP
320 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
315 MICHAEL, ANTHONY 295034
309 NODA, JIMMY 311346
291 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604
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